) ﬁ I'HE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

Trinity United Church (Gravenhurst, Ont.) Page 1 of 2
Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: GRAVENHURST METHODIST CHURCH, 1896-1916
Baptism/Marriage/Burial
1977.661L 1-1 LCM-245 Marriage register 1896-1916

SERIES 2: KNOX PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, GRAVENHURST, 1911-1914
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.661L 1-2 Subscription book for building fund 1911-1914

SERIES 3: TRINITY UNITED CHURCH, GRAVENHURST, (includes Gravenhurst Methodist Church, Knox
Presbyterian Church, Gravenhurst Union Church, Gravenhurst Sanitaria), 1897-1966
Baptism/Marriage/Burial

1977.661L 1-3 Marriage register (Presbyterian) 1909-1931
1-4 - - - (Methodist) 1916-1922,
1931-1944
1-5 --- 1944-1949
1-6 --- 1949-1955
Membership Records
1977.661L 40s-1 Circuit register (Methodist) 1921-1937
Board and Committee Records
1977.661L 2-1 Board and Committee minutes (Presbyterian) 1911-1937
2-2 Official Board minutes 1958
2-3 Trustee minutes 1925-1926
Legal/Property Records
1977.661L 2-4 Correspondence (legal) re will 1939-1944
2-5 Property records (various) 1897-1949
Women's Groups Records
1977.661L 2-6 Ladies Aid Society minutes 1922-1927
2-7 Woman's Association minutes (2 vol.) 1927-1945
2-8 ---(2vol.) 1945-1951
2-9 ---(2vol.) 1952-1954
2-10 ---(2vol.) 1955-1956,
1959
2-11 ---(2vol.) 1960-1961
2-12 Woman's Missionary Society minutes (2 vol.) 1930-1939
3-1 ---(2vol.) 1940-1949
3-2 WMS Evening Auxillary minutes 1943-1949
3-3 ---(2vol.) 1949-1960
34 --- 1961
3-5 WMS financial record book (2 vol.) 1944-1961
Correspondence/Subject Files
1977.661L 3-13RR Record of Services at Gravenhurst Sanitaria 1927-1933

Service Bulletins
1977.661L 3-6 Service bulletins 1961



Trinity United Church (Gravenhurst, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 3: TRINITY UNITED CHURCH cont.

1977.661L 3-7
3-8
3-9
3-10
3-11

1977.661L 3-12

Service Bulletins
Service bulletins

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial statements

FN2554.288

Page 2 of 2

Date

1962
1963
1964
1965
1966

1934,
1936-1939



