

1977.661L

3-6

Trinity United	Page 1 of 2								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date					
SERIES 1: GRAVENHURST METHODIST CHURCH, 1896-1916									
1977.661L	1-1	LCM-245	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Marriage register	1896-1916					
SERIES 2: KI	NOX PRES	BYTERIAN C	HURCH, GRAVENHURST, 1911-1914						
1977.661L	1-2		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Subscription book for building fund	1911-1914					
SERIES 3: TRINITY UNITED CHURCH, GRAVENHURST, (includes Gravenhurst Methodist Church, Knox									
<u>Presbyterian C</u>	hurch, Gra	<u>venhurst Unior</u>	Church, Gravenhurst Sanitaria), 1897-1966						
1977.661L	1-3 1-4		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Marriage register (Presbyterian) (Methodist)	1909-1931 1916-1922, 1931-1944					
	1-5 1-6			1944-1949 1949-1955					
1977.661L	4os-1		Membership Records Circuit register (Methodist)	1921-1937					
1977.661L	2-1 2-2 2-3		Board and Committee Records Board and Committee minutes (Presbyterian) Official Board minutes Trustee minutes	1911-1937 1958 1925-1926					
1977.661L	2-4 2-5		Legal/Property Records Correspondence (legal) re will Property records (various)	1939-1944 1897-1949					
1977.661L	2-6 2-7 2-8 2-9 2-10		Women's Groups Records Ladies Aid Society minutes Woman's Association minutes (2 vol.) (2 vol.) (2 vol.) (2 vol.)	1922-1927 1927-1945 1945-1951 1952-1954 1955-1956, 1959					
	2-11 2-12 3-1 3-2 3-3 3-4 3-5		(2 vol.) Woman's Missionary Society minutes (2 vol.) (2 vol.) WMS Evening Auxillary minutes (2 vol.) WMS financial record book (2 vol.)	1960-1961 1930-1939 1940-1949 1943-1949 1949-1960 1961 1944-1961					
1977.661L	3-13 RR		Correspondence/Subject Files Record of Services at Gravenhurst Sanitaria	1927-1933					

Service Bulletins

1961

Service bulletins

Page	2	of	2
------	---	----	---

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 3:	TRINITY UNI	TED CHURCH	f cont.	
			Service Bulletins	
1977.661L	3-7		Service bulletins	1962
	3-8			1963
	3-9			1964
	3-10			1965
	3-11			1966
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
1977.661L	3-12		Financial statements	1934,
				1936-1939

FN2554.288